Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Questions

Question Image

When a selection of object is made without paying regard to the order of selection, it is
called

20.19.18.17=

What is the value of cos (cos-1 2) ?

Cos 60° =

Question Image

The total cost of 2 apples and 3 oranges is $1.70, which of the following is true

10=

The square matrix A is skew-symmetric when At=

Question Image

Question Image

Considering Cosine Rule of any triangle ABC, possible measures of angle A
includes

Question Image

A square is inscribed in the circle X2+ y2- 2x+ 4y + 3 =0. Its sides are parallel to the co-

ordinate axes. Then one vertex of the square is

The intercepts of the plane 2x - 3y + 4z = 12 on the co-ordinate axes are given by

General solution of tan 59: cot 29is

Answers Choice

A. cosecx+c
B. -cosec x+ ¢
C.-secx+c
D.secx+c

. Sequence

. Series

. Combination
. Permutation
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. The cost of one apple

B. The cost of one orange

C. Both have equal cost per item
D. Cost of each single item can not
be determined
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A. <span style="font-size:
0.95em;">Angle A is obtuse</span>
B. <span style="font-size:
0.95em;">Angle A is acute</span>
C. <span style="font-size:
0.95em;">Angle A is right-
angle</span>

D. <span style="font-size:
0.95em;">All of above</span>
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Question Image

Roots of the equation X2- 7Tx+ 10 = 0 are

Question Image

A. {2, 5}
B. {-2, 5}

D. {-2,-5}
B. Closure law of multiplication

C. Associative law of multiplication
D. Multiplication identity



